ID Task Task Name Predecessors Resource Names Duration Start Aug 28, '22 Sep 4, '22
Mode W T F S S T W T F S T
1 = 2345-07-71 W. Drexel Ave 122 days Sun 4/17/22 1
41 |=8 Phase 2 44 days Sat 7/16/22 1
57 |=g Diamond Grind 55 Tough Cut 7 days Mon 8/22/22 Tough Cut
58 | Feather Grinding ZTI 2 days Sat 8/27/22 [ 1 ZTI
59 |5 Sidewalk ,Curb Ramps and (57 Al 7 days Wed 8/24/22 TL
60 Restoration 59FS-2 days KUEHNE 3 days Tue 8/30/22 KUEHNE
61 Finalize Ped Buttons/Signal: 59FS-1 day PRO ELECTRIC 1 day Wed 8/31/22 -~ PROELE
62 Signage and Striping 59FS-2 days CENTURY,KUEHNE 3 days Tue 8/30/22 Y,KUEHNE
63 |> Remove Traffic Control 59,62 CTC 1 day Fri 9/2/22 A CcTC
64 "5 Substantial Completion  61,62,63 0 days Fri 9/2/22 o 9/2
65 | Post IRI Payne and Dolan 0 days Tue 9/6/22 » 9/6
Task Inactive Task Manual Summary Rollup External Milestone o Manual Progress
. Split G Inactive Milestone Manual Summary 1 Deadline ¥
Project: 2022033 1drexel.mpp . R . : H . -
Date: Thu 8/25/22 Milestone Inactive Summary Start-only Critical
Summary "1 Manual Task [ I Finish-only 1 Critical Split
Project Summary I I Duration-only External Tasks Progress
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